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101

102

103

104
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Název místnosti

ZÁDVEŘÍ

GARÁŽ

WC

SKLAD

SCHODIŠTĚ

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KUCHYŇ

Plocha
(m2)

6,15

20,74

2,16

3,42

7,60

30,12

70,18 m²

2.NP - O

Č.

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

Název místnosti

CHODBA

WC

KOUPELNA

POKOJ

POKOJ

LOŽNICE

POKOJ

Plocha
(m2)

17,54

3,24

5,60

9,84

9,52

14,34

8,99

69,06 m²
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ENERGETICKÝ ŠTÍTEK A

ČÍSLO OBJEKTU

5.O-SO01

PLOCHA BYTU 139,24 m2

PLOCHA POZEMKU 512,42 m2

DISPOZICE

5+KK

ZÁLUŠTÍ - ŘADOVÝ DŮM 5

SITUACE PROJEKTU

S


